SALT SPRAY
400 hours
KESTERNICH TEST
3 cycles
• Non-Expansion
• Removable
• Suitable for most substrate materials
• One piece fixing

MF650 6 x 50 6 50 10
Hex
Flange
20 8 100 1,000 27,000 WC8Z
MF675 6 x 75 6 75 10 45 8 100 600 16,200 WC8Z
MF6100 6 x 100 6 100 10 55 8 100 600 16,200 WC8Z
MF6130 6 x 130 6 130 10 85 8 100 600 16,200 WC8Z
MF6150 6 x 150 6 150 10 105 8 75 450 12,150 WC8Z
MF860 8 x 60 8 60 15
Hex
20 10 100 600 16,200 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF875 8 x 75 8 75 15 35 10 100 600 16,200 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF8100 8 x 100 8 100 15 60 10 50 500 13,500 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF8130 8 x 130 8 130 15 90 10 50 300 8,100 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF8150 8 x 150 8 150 15 110 10 50 300 8,100 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF1060 10 x 60 10 60 17
Hex
10 12 50 500 13,500 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF1075 10 x 75 10 75 17 25 12 50 300 8,100 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF10100 10 x 100 10 100 17 50 12 50 300 8,100 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF10130 10 x 130 10 130 17 80 12 50 300 8,100 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF10150 10 x 150 10 150 17 100 12 25 150 4,050 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF1275 12 x 75 12 75 19
Hex
15 14 50 300 8,100 WA14Z
MF12100 12 x 100 12 100 19 40 14 25 250 6,750 WA14Z
MF12130 12 x 130 12 130 19 70 14 25 150 4,050 WA14Z
MF12150 12 x 150 12 150 19 90 14 25 150  4,050 WA14Z
MF12200 12 x 200 12 200 19 140 14 25 100 2,700 WA14Z
MF16100 16 x 100 16 100 27 Hex 20 19 10 80 2,160 WA20Z / WC20Z
MF16150 16 x 150 16 150 27 70 19 10 60 1,620 WA20Z / WC20Z
A
pp
lic
at